
2023 Connecticut Envirothon Results

Overall Results
Place Team Total
1 Nonnewaug High School 439.2
2 Lyman Hall High School - Ag Team 427.8
3 Housatonic Valley H.S - Team 1 427.5
4 Marvelwood School - Team 2 414.5
5 Marvelwood School - Team 1 409.2
6 Northwestern Regional High School No 7 395.2
7 Coginchaug Regional High School 390.3
8 Housatonic Valley H.S - Team 2 383.2
9 RHAM High School - Team 2 381.7
10 Academy of the Holy Family - Team 2 368.3
11 Academy of the Holy Family - Team 1 363.5
12 CT River Academy 363.0
13 Sound School - Team 1 361.3
14 RHAM High School - Team 1 359.2
15 Sound School - Team 2 356.5
16 Waterford High School 333.5
17 Amity HS 314.5
18 East Lyme (NO orals) 314.5
19 Xavier High School (NO orals) 290.5
20 Wild Card #1 265.5
21 Cheshire High School 249.0
22 Wild Card #2 215.0
23 Wild Card #5 212.0
26 Holy Cross High School 211.2

Station High Scores
Station Team High Score

Soils Housatonic Valley H.S - Team 1 92.0

Aquatics Nonnewaug High School 90.0

Forestry
Northwestern Regional High School
No 7 73.5

Wildlife Housatonic Valley H.S - Team 1 80.0

Current Issue Marvelwood School - Team 2 134.0



Results Breakdown
SCHOOL (A-Z) AQUATICS FORESTRY SOILS WILDLIFE ISSUE TOTAL
Academy of the Holy Family - Team 1 70.0 41.5 72.0 68.0 112.0 363.5
Academy of the Holy Family - Team 2 66.0 61.0 68.0 65.0 108.3 368.3
Amity HS (NO orals) 77.0 52.5 86.0 64.0 35.0 314.5
Cheshire High School (NO orals) 58.0 51.0 56.0 59.0 25.0 249.0
Coginchaug Regional High School 74.0 55.0 70.0 68.0 123.3 390.3
CT River Academy 74.0 50.0 64.0 60.0 115.0 363.0
East Lyme (NO orals) 72.0 56.5 78.0 73.0 35.0 314.5
Holy Cross High School 29.0 31.5 46.0 51.0 53.7 211.2
Housatonic Valley H.S - Team 1 80.0 62.5 92.0 80.0 113.0 427.5
Housatonic Valley H.S - Team 2 70.0 62.5 72.0 68.0 110.7 383.2
Lyman Hall High School - Ag Team 77.0 63.5 86.0 78.0 123.3 427.8
Marvelwood School - Team 1 86.0 63.5 60.0 73.0 126.7 409.2
Marvelwood School - Team 2 83.0 62.5 84.0 51.0 134.0 414.5
Nonnewaug High School 90.0 68.5 90.0 76.0 114.7 439.2
Northwestern Regional High School No 7 81.0 73.5 44.0 66.0 130.7 395.2
RHAM High School - Team 1 59.0 56.5 68.0 58.0 117.7 359.2
RHAM High School - Team 2 77.0 56.0 70.0 71.0 107.7 381.7
Sound School - Team 1 71.0 56.0 56.0 63.0 115.3 361.3
Sound School - Team 2 63.0 38.5 68.0 66.0 121.0 356.5
Waterford High School 63.0 52.5 60.0 48.0 110.0 333.5
Xavier High School (NO orals) 68.0 57.5 66.0 74.0 25.0 290.5
Wild Card #1 70.0 46.5 62.0 57.0 30.0 265.5
Wild Card #2 58.0 34.0 42.0 61.0 20.0 215.0
Wild Card #5 54.0 39.0 46.0 57.0 16.0 212.0

High Scores 90.0 73.5 92.0 80.0 134.0 439.2


